. ~9))

Wydarzenie:
CEITNAMRA  orsenizeor

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

TRIATHLONPOLSKA sl

Klasyfikacja: Kobiety
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Zawodnik
MAKSYMIUK Marta
KOWALSKA Angelika
WLODARCZAK Agata
PILIUKH Marharyta
BENTKOWSKA Natalia
NAGORSKA Ela
MENDEL Magdalena
BURANDT Magdalena
KROL Kamila
GRACZYK-GRZYBOWSKA llona
ROZALSKA Aleksandra
KOPINSKA-KROL Magdalena
STRZELECKA Ola
WADZINSKA Paulina
SANKOWSKA Ewelina
JARZEMBOWICZ Agata
BORKOWSKA Sylwia
RASZLINSKA Mariola
FRACKOWIAK Marta
STEPSKA Matgosia
HETEL Beata
OSTOLSKA Sylwia
WOZNIAK Anna
LICZNIERSKA Alina
PODLEWSKA Michalina
SWINIARSKA Ewa
ROZANSKA Jowanka
KRUSZYNSKA Anna
WOJDOWSKA Magdalena

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA 2018 - SPRINT

Numer
47
63
226
76
179
200
81
211
206
91
156
80
227
229
83

14
125
178
12
174
64
106
126
90
52
116

186

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2018
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT
2018-08-18

Bydgoszcz

25.75 km

Klub
ETT- ELBLAG TRIATHLON TEAM
TRISPACE
TRISPACE
TRISPACE

TRISPACE
TRISPACE
3LIFE TEAM

ACTI-VIT

ETT ELBLAG TRIATHLON TEAM
TRISPACE

LPP TEAM

TRISPACE

TRINERGY TEAM

TEAM AKTYWNI Z CUKRZYCA
K.T.0. Z KRAKOWA

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
ORKAMASTERS LAWA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 1,0 km

Kategoria
K30-39
K30-39
K18-29
K18-29
K18-29
K40-49
K18-29
K30-39
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K18-29
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K30-39
K18-29
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K18-29

Plywanie
P_Borowno
0.75km
00:13:13
00:14:08
00:14:11
00:13:46
00:14:08
00:14:55
00:14:54
00:14:55
00:15:39
00:15:51
00:15:44
00:15:55
00:16:23
00:16:19
00:15:23
00:15:52
00:15:38
00:16:30
00:16:59
00:17:37
00:17:26
00:17:07
00:17:39
00:18:50
00:17:39
00:18:06
00:18:32
00:18:18
00:17:59

16
38
39
29
37
49
48
50
63
70
66
75
85
83
60
71
62
88
101
119
115
107
121
164
120
146
154
152
137

00:02:15
00:02:33
00:02:45
00:03:17
00:03:23
00:02:53
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:03:02
00:03:09
00:02:59
00:02:39
00:02:44
00:03:41
00:03:14
00:03:53
00:03:15
00:03:50
00:03:30
00:03:42
00:04:12
00:03:56
00:02:48
00:04:06
00:03:47
00:03:23
00:03:50
00:04:16

Rower

BASPGRT

Bieg


file:///ocean-lava-triathlon-polska-2018/m149.html
http://b4sport.pl

30 WEGRZYNSKA Monika

31 HRYNIEWICZ Agnieszka
32 KWIATON Agata

33 MAGDZIARZ Katarzyna

34 CIESIELSKA Sylwia

35 JEDRYCZKA Agnieszka

36 SPRYSZYNSKA Magdalena
37  JURECKA Ewa

38 RUTKOWSKA Virginia

39 KRUCZKOWSKA - LASSAK Anita

40 SUCHODOLSKA Agnieszka
41 KAMINSKA Agnieszka

42 KATA Marta

43 BILSKA Magdalena

44 CHMIEL Dorota

45 RYMARKIEWICZ Matgorzata
46 MAJEWSKA Karolina

47 KACZMAREK Agnieszka

48 KOCZOROWSKA Kamila

49 HAC Monika

50 APPELT Agnieszka

51 KUBALEWSKA Grazyna

52 SZABO-MOSKAL Jadwiga

53 BETKA Marta

54 BRAC-WALCZYK Matgorzata
55 STRUGALA Lidia

56 JAROSIK Agnieszka

57 SZATKOWSKA Karolina

58 NOSKOWIAK-BAJNO Alicja
59 BLASZKIEWICZ Marzena

Znaleziono 59 wynik(6w)

103
218
42

100
62

170
115
152
48

26

157
93

224
27

34

101
198
173
180
128
110
182
167
176
36

121
65

109
165
162

KANCELARIA HMM
WARSAW MASTERS TEAM

TRIRODZINKA

ATOS/KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ

SAN ESCOBAR TRIATHLON TEAM

WITC

PTT DELTA

KAMKOC

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ

FITLAMY

K40-49
K30-39
K18-29
K30-39
K18-29
K40-49
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K18-29
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K30-39
K60-69
K40-49
K18-29
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49

Ptywanie
00:18:54
00:18:09
00:18:00
00:18:41
00:17:51
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:09
00:18:15
00:19:48
00:19:54
00:18:47
00:19:46
00:19:45
00:19:02
00:21:22
00:20:13
00:19:50
00:20:57
00:20:38
00:22:03
00:21:47
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:22:48
00:22:20
00:25:41
00:26:15
00:28:06
00:26:05

167
148
138
157
127
178
181
172
150
182
185
161
180
179
170
195
188
184
193
191
203
199
200
201
205
204
209
211
215
210

00:03:27
00:04:16
00:04:28
00:03:47
00:04:46
00:03:07
00:03:11
00:03:52
00:04:50
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:04:48
00:03:51
00:04:08
00:05:05
00:03:01
00:04:11
00:04:42
00:03:53
00:04:26
00:03:14
00:04:21
00:04:27
00:04:49
00:04:36
00:05:43
00:03:38
00:03:11
00:05:17
00:07:20

Rower

Bieg
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